LUNCH MENU

AVAILABLE 12:00PM - 5PM DAILY

Chefs Charcuterie for Two
A curated selection of premium cured meats, artisanal cheeses,
house-made paté, and seasonal accompaniments.

Asian Basket for Two
a selection of fried Asian delights

Bucket of Fresh QLD Prawns for Two
with dipping sauce & fresh lime

Garlic Bread
Add cheese - $2.5
Add bacon - $3

Salt & Pepper Squid CFO
with chili caramel, Tzatziki & herb leaf salad

Caesar Salad GFIVIVGO

cos lettuce, boiled egg, bacon, parmesan, lemon with lime &
garlic aioli dressing, croutons

Add chicken for a $5 surcharge

Mixed Heirloom Tomato Caprese GF 1V
with mozzarella balls, basil pesto and balsamic reduction

Chicken Schnitzel
with chips and salad

Chicken Parmigiana
with chips and salad

Beer Battered Barramundi
with chips and house salad

Rib Fillet Steak Sandwich
with lettuce, tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce served on Turkish
bread served with chips

Celsius Angus Rump Burger

200g ground Angus rump with sliced tomato, lettuce, bacon, fried
egg, home-made tomato relish on a sourdough roll served with
chips

250g Rump Steak GF
with chips, house salad & choice of sauce

35

28

48

14

22

23.5

22

28

30

30

27.5

26.5

30



LUNCH MENU

e CELSIUS PIZZA PARLOUR

]2” . .
plzza or in a calzone

Gourmet Vegetarian 25
with roasted pumpkin, sun dried tomato, mushroom, baby spinach & crumbed
feta

Surf & Turf 50
char-grilled Angus rump, prawns & Hollandaise sauce
BBQ Chicken & Bacon 27
BBQ chicken, bacon, mushroom, caramelised onion & baby spinach
Meatarian
pork belly, ham, bacon, caramelised onion, on a tomato base drizzled with 28
BBQ sauce
Garlic Cheese
18
**Gluten free pizzas bases only available upon request for a $2 surcharge
« KIDS MENU

Cheeseburger & Chips 12.5
85g beef patty with cheese & tomato sauce, served on a sesame seed bun '
with chips

. 12.5
Pasta Bolognaise
served with cheddar cheese

12.5

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
5 crumbed chicken nuggets served with chips & tomato sauce 195

Mini Ham & Pineapple Pizza
leg ham & pineapple pieces

All children’s meals are served with a dixie cup for dessert

Please let our staff know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan
(DFO)Dairy Free options (GFO) Gluten Free options
(VO) Vegetarian options

Please note that while every reasonable effort will be made,
due to being a live production kitchen, we are unable to
guarantee against cross contamination of allergens



