

AVAILABLE 12:00PM - 5PM DAILY

Chefs Charcuterie for Two A curated selection of premium cured meats, artisanal cheeses, house-made pâté, and seasonal accompaniments.	35
Asian Basket for Two a selection of fried Asian delights	28
Bucket of Fresh QLD Prawns for Two with dipping sauce & fresh lime	48
Garlic Bread Add cheese - \$2.5 Add bacon - \$3	14
Salt & Pepper Squid GFO with chili caramel, Tzatziki & herb leaf salad	22
Caesar Salad GFIVIVGO cos lettuce, boiled egg, bacon, parmesan, lemon with lime & garlic aioli dressing, croutons Add chicken for a \$5 surcharge	23.5
Mixed Heirloom Tomato Caprese GFIV with mozzarella balls, basil pesto and balsamic reduction	22
Chicken Schnitzel with chips and salad	28
Chicken Parmigiana with chips and salad	30
Beer Battered Barramundi with chips and house salad	30
Rib Fillet Steak Sandwich with lettuce, tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce served on Turkish bread served with chips	27.5
Celsius Angus Rump Burger 200g ground Angus rump with sliced tomato, lettuce, bacon, fried egg, home-made tomato relish on a sourdough roll served with chips	26.5
250g Rump Steak GF with chips, house salad & choice of sauce	30



LUNCH MENU

• CELSIUS PIZZA PARLOUR

12" pizza or in a calzone

Gourmet Vegetarian with roasted pumpkin, sun dried tomato, mushroom, baby spinach & crumbed feta	25
Surf & Turf char-grilled Angus rump, prawns & Hollandaise sauce	30
BBQ Chicken & Bacon BBQ chicken, bacon, mushroom, caramelised onion & baby spinach	27
Meatarian pork belly, ham, bacon, caramelised onion, on a tomato base drizzled with BBQ sauce	28
Garlic Cheese	18
**Gluten free pizzas bases only available upon request for a \$2 surcharge	10
• KIDS MENU	
Cheeseburger & Chips 85g beef patty with cheese & tomato sauce, served on a sesame seed bun with chips	12.5
Pasta Bolognaise served with cheddar cheese	12.5
Chicken Nuggets & Chips 5 crumbed chicken nuggets served with chips & tomato sauce	12.5 12.5
Mini Ham & Pineapple Pizza leg ham & pineapple pieces	12.3

All children's meals are served with a dixie cup for dessert

Please let our staff know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (DFO)Dairy Free options (GFO) Gluten Free options (VO) Vegetarian options

Please note that while every reasonable effort will be made, due to being a live production kitchen, we are unable to guarantee against cross contamination of allergens